LA-Z-BOY
Lee County
Corporate Concepts, Inc.

2412 Main Street

Columbia, SC 29201

Contact: Bruce Fewell

Email: BFewell@CorporateConceptsofSC.com 

Telephone: (803) 758-2900 ext. 117

Fax: (803) 758-2904

Contract Interiors

1051 Market Street

Columbia, SC 29201

Contact: Mike Hartley

Email: mike@contractinteriors.net
Telephone: (803) 776-5002

Toll Free: (800) 417-1880

Fax: (803) 776-1055

Forms & Supply, Inc.

99 Vantage Point Road

West Columbia, SC 29172

Contact: Larry Abrams

Email: Larry.Abrams@formsandsupply.com 

Telephone: (803) 794-6759

Toll Free: (800) 794-6759

Fax: (800) 419-3436
Herald Office Supply

801 N. Cashua Drive

Florence, SC 29501

Contact:  Matt Reynolds

Telephone:  (843) 664-2040

Fax:  (843) 664-0323
Interior Systems, Inc.

6667 NC High way 211 E

West End, NC 27376

Contact: Mark Goudy

Email: mgoudy.isi@wildblue.net 

Telephone: (910) 673-0633

Toll Free: 800-422-1577

Fax: (910) 673-2646
McWaters, Inc.

1104 Shop Road

Columbia, SC 29201

Contact: Ned Little

Email: nlittle@mcwaters.com 

Telephone: (803) 256-8303

Toll Free: (800) 510-3507

Fax: (803) 252-5567

Miller’s of Columbia, Inc.

2905 Two Notch Road

Columbia, SC 29204

Contact:  Paul Olsen

Email:  paul.olsen@millersinc.com 

Telephone:  (803) 254-1656

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 922-8487

Fax:  (803) 254-4452
thatworks, LLC

205 King Street, Suite 300

Charleston, SC 29401

Contact: Tobin Wolverton

Email: tobin@thatworksonline.com
Telephone: (864) 627-0027 Ext. 101

Fax: (864) 627-1415
Nu-Idea School Supply Co.

230 East Liberty St.

Sumter, SC  29150

Contact:  Jeff Hayes
Email:  jhayes5432@aol.com 
Telephone:  (803) 773-7389

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 922-0424

Fax:  (803) 773-0787
